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	PORTLAND, OR

503-234-4321

800-537-3407
	WOODINVILLE, WA

425-487-6161

800-537-6216




PROJECT RECOMMENDATIONS & SUBMITTALS
PROJECT:
     
DATE: Wednesday, August 15, 2012

     
TO:
Contractor
FROM:
Sales Rep

Phone 
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	Remarks

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


OVER 90 YEARS OF SUPPLYING YOUR CONCRETE AND MASONRY NEEDS.

	Clackamas

503-722-1528
	Eugene

541-744-6696
	West Eugene

541-683-1408
	Hillsboro

503-533-0107
	Medford

541-772-6161
	Salem

503-585-5504
	Wilsonville

503-582-9320

	
	Port Orchard

360-876-6372
	Ridgefield Form Yard

360-887-4777
	Seattle

206-767-4645
	Tacoma

253-581-6161
	Woodinville
425-487-6161
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